
水曜月例大会　本牧市民公園 2026/2/13現

2025-2026

ミックスダブルス エントリー/ポイント状況 3月 FINAL2面/通常2面開催 

No 氏名　　
6/25

雨天中止

7/16
雨天中止

8/27 9/24
10/22
雨天中止

11/26
12/24
雨天中止

1/28 2/18
ポイント

集計

FINAL戦

3/18

山本 恭之 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

池 由理 10 10 6 10 36

小原 弓典 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

和田 貴枝 6 3 10 6 25

山口 泰広 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

加藤 三喜 6 6 12

有馬 慎也 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

小菅 知美 10 10 6 10 36

佐野 直久 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

佐野 有希子 6 3 9

鈴木 道彦 ○ ○ ○ ○

鈴木 絹代 6 1 7

浅場 健吉 ○ ○ ○

神山 美由紀 1 3 4

鈴木 伸 ○ ○ ○ ○

伊東 照代 1 3 6 10

須田 幸雄 ○ ○

細見 典子 10 10 20

吉岡 大樹 ○ ○ ○

常山 恵 3 6 9

南崎 徳彦 ○

乾 美央 3 3

堀池 正之 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

堀池 久利子 3 3 6

山本 総一郎 ○

伊澤 栄子 1 1

松山 吉彦 ○

伊藤 朋子 1 1

椎木 謙 ○

原 紀乃 10 10

河田 諒 ○ ○

見尾 佳美 10 10

佐藤 秀樹 ○ ○ ○ ○

高屋 美佳 10 6 16

小林 伸行 ○ ○ ○ ○

平林 浩子 1 1

高田 勉 ○ ○ ○

渡邉 ひろみ 6 6

大橋 賢一 ○

山内 久美子 3 3

浅場 健吉 ○

石川 望 3 3

益谷 和明 ○

安藤 由香 3 3

奥村 聡仁 ○

上田 さやか 6 6

山本 靖史 ○ ○ ○ ○

山本 智美 1 3 4

森下 淳 ○ ○ ○

山下 結花 3 3

浅場 健吉 ○ ○ ○

伊東 照代 1 1

剱物 健太郎 ○ ○

剱物 郁子 10 10

柏沼 洋二 ○

臼井 恵子 0

黒田 英太 ○

黒田 由香 0

有賀 晋 ○

本村 莉瑚 0

今仲 良行 ○ ○ ○

鈴木 由美

伊藤 裕之 ○

齋藤 真由美

小菅 豪大 ○

伊東 照代

浅場 健吉 ○

河嶌 智美

椎木 謙 ○ ○

櫻庭 日登美

奥村 雄彦 ○

倉橋 裕美

大澤 典生 ○ ○

薄葉 紀子

飯島 三津男 ○

伊澤 栄子

宮坂 淳志 ○

栗田 美伸

13 10 10 11 9 16 13 10 13 6

定員16 定員16 定員16 定員16 定員16 定員16 定員16 定員16 定員16 定員13

1

2

35

3

4

31

19

20

5

12

18

27

28

32

33

30

29

6

7

8

17

21

9

10

22

23

11

16

15

13

39

14

34

25

24

36

37

38

26


