

No	氏名	6/25 雨天中止	7/16 雨天中止	8/27	9/24	10/22 雨天中止	11/26	12/24 雨天中止	1/28	2/18	ポイント 集計	FINAL戦 3/18
1	山本 恭之 池 由理	○	○	○ 10	○ 10	○	○ 6	○	○ 10	○	36	○
2	小原 弓典 和田 貴枝	○	○	○ 6	○ 3	○	○ 10	○	○ 6	○	25	○
3	山口 泰広 加藤 三喜	○			○ 6	○		○	○ 6		12	○
4	有馬 慎也 小菅 知美	○	○	○ 10	○ 10	○	○ 6	○	○ 10	○	36	○
5	佐野 直久 佐野 有希子	○	○		○ 6	○	○ 3				9	
6	鈴木 道彦 鈴木 紗代				○ 6	○	○ 1	○			7	
7	浅場 健吉 神山 美由紀				○ 1		○ 3	○			4	
8	鈴木 伸 伊東 照代			○ 1	○ 3	○	○ 6				10	
9	須田 幸雄 細見 典子			○ 10			○ 10				20	
10	吉岡 大樹 常山 恵				○ 3		○ 6			○	9	
11	南崎 徳彦 乾 美央						○ 3				3	
12	堀池 正之 堀池 久利子	○	○				○ 3	○	○ 3		6	
13	山本 総一郎 伊澤 栄子						○ 1				1	
14	松山 吉彦 伊藤 朋子						○ 1				1	
15	椎木 謙 原 紀乃						○ 10				10	
16	河田 諒 見尾 佳美					○	○ 10				10	
17	佐藤 秀樹 高屋 美佳				○ 10			○ 6	○ 6	○	16	
18	小林 伸行 平林 浩子	○	○		○ 1					○	1	
19	高田 魁 渡邊 ひろみ	○		○ 6						○	6	
20	大橋 買一 山内 久美子			○ 3							3	
21	浅場 健吉 石川 望			○ 3							3	
22	益谷 和明 安藤 由香			○ 3							3	
23	奥村 聰仁 上田 さやか			○ 6							6	
24	山本 靖史 山本 智美						○ 1	○	○ 3	○	4	
25	森下 淳 山下 結花							○ 3	○ 3	○	3	
26	浅場 健吉 伊東 照代								○ 1	○	1	○
27	鈴木 健太郎 鈴木 郁子								○ 10	○	10	
28	柏沼 洋二 白井 恵子										0	○
29	黒田 英太 黒田 由香									○	0	
30	有賀 晋 本村 莉瑚									○	0	
31	今仲 良行 鈴木 由美	○	○					○				
32	伊藤 裕之 齋藤 真由美							○				
33	小菅 豪大 伊東 照代							○				
34	浅場 健吉 河島 智美					○						
35	椎木 謙 櫻庭 日登美	○	○									
36	奥村 雄彦 倉橋 裕美	○										
37	大澤 典生 薄葉 紀子	○	○									
38	飯島 三津男 伊澤 栄子	○										
39	宮坂 淳志 栗田 美伸		○									